SPECIFICATIONS
1.Voltage rating: 600V AC, DC
2.Current rating: 7A, AC, DC
3.Withstanding Voltage: 1500V AC/minute
4.Insulation resistance:1000MΩ min
5.Temperature range: -25°C-+85°C
6.Contact resistance: 10mΩ max
WAFER
Housing Material:  Nylon66 UL 94V0（2）
Pin Material:  Phosphor Bronze or Brass
Contact Area Plating: Plated Tin or Plated Gold
Mates with :M4201VT or P4202
Poles:02-24P
Part No.: M4202FRD-2xXX-N0
N0=Pa66-V0 乳白色
PIN位数
4.20mm Crimp Style Connectors
M4202FRD-2xXX-N0